Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

S
fd
Taping Bulk
Straight
Crimped lead
(Suffix B)
Crimped lead
(Suffix Q)
Crimped lead
(Suffix B)
Crimped lead
(Suffix Q)
7.5 mm
Straight ·
Crimped lead
ECWH8103HA(  ) 0.010 15.4 5.4  9.8 14.8 14.8 12.5 7.5 12.5 0.6
500
500
ECWH8123HA(  ) 0.012 15.4 5.8 10.2 15.2 15.2 12.5 7.5 12.5 0.6
ECWH8153HA(  ) 0.015 15.4 6.2 10.6 15.6 15.6 12.5 7.5 12.5 0.6
ECWH8183HA(  ) 0.018 15.7 6.6 11.0 16.0 18.0 12.5 7.5 12.5 0.8
ECWH8223HA(  ) 0.022 15.7 7.1 11.5 16.5 18.5 12.5 7.5 12.5 0.8
400
ECWH8273HA(  ) 0.027 15.7 7.6 12.0 17.0 19.0 12.5 7.5 12.5 0.8
ECWH8333HA(  ) 0.033 15.7 8.4 12.8 17.8 19.8 12.5 7.5 12.5 0.8
300ECWH8393HA(  ) 0.039 15.7 8.9 13.3 18.3 20.3 12.5 7.5 12.5 0.8
ECWH8473HA(  ) 0.047 15.7 9.7 14.1 19.1 21.1 12.5 7.5 12.5 0.8
✽ H : Capacitance tolerance code
( ) : Suffi x for lead crimped taped type
● Rated voltage : 800 V.DC, Capacitance tolerance : ±3 %(H)
Dimensions

S
fd
Taping Bulk
Straight
Crimped lead
(Suffix B)
Crimped lead
(Suffix Q)
Crimped lead
(Suffix B)
Crimped lead
(Suffix Q)
7.5 mm Straight
Crimped
lead
ECWHA3C102◻(  ) 0.0010 17.8  5.2
−
13.0 13.0
−
10.0 15.0 0.6
600
−
1000
ECWHA3C112◻(  ) 0.0011 17.8  5.4 13.1 13.1 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C122◻(  ) 0.0012 17.8  5.5 13.2 13.2 10.0 15.0 0.6
500
ECWHA3C132◻(  ) 0.0013 17.8  5.7 13.4 13.4 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C152◻(  ) 0.0015 17.8  5.9 13.7 13.7 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C162◻(  ) 0.0016 17.8  6.1 13.9 13.9 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C182◻(  ) 0.0018 17.8  6.4 14.1 14.1 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C202◻(  ) 0.0020 17.8  6.6 14.3 14.3 10.0 15.0 0.6
400ECWHA3C222◻(  ) 0.0022 17.8  6.7 14.5 14.5 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C242◻(  ) 0.0024 17.8  7.0 14.7 14.7 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C272◻(  ) 0.0027 17.8  5.2 13.0 13.0 10.0 15.0 0.6 600
ECWHA3C302◻(  ) 0.0030 17.8  5.5 13.2 13.2 10.0 15.0 0.6
500
ECWHA3C332◻(  ) 0.0033 17.8  5.6 13.4 13.4 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C362◻(  ) 0.0036 17.8  5.7 13.5 13.5 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C392◻(  ) 0.0039 17.8  6.0 13.8 13.8 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C432◻(  ) 0.0043 17.8  6.2 13.9 13.9 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C472◻(  ) 0.0047 17.8  6.4  9.1 14.1 14.1 15.0 10.0 15.0 0.6
1000
ECWHA3C512◻(  ) 0.0051 17.8  6.6  9.4 14.4 14.4 15.0 10.0 15.0 0.6
400ECWHA3C562◻(  ) 0.0056 17.8  6.8  9.6 14.6 14.6 15.0 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C622◻(  ) 0.0062 17.8  7.1  9.8 14.8 14.8 15.0 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C682◻(  ) 0.0068 17.8  6.1 12.1 17.1 17.1 15.0 10.0 15.0 0.6 500
ECWHA3C752◻(  ) 0.0075 17.8  6.5 12.4 17.4 17.4 15.0 10.0 15.0 0.6
400ECWHA3C822◻(  ) 0.0082 17.8  6.8 12.7 17.7 17.7 15.0 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C912◻(  ) 0.0091 17.8  7.1 13.0 18.0 18.0 15.0 10.0 15.0 0.6
ECWHA3C103◻(  ) 0.010 20.3  6.4 12.3 17.3 17.3 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.6 500
ECWHA3C113◻(  ) 0.011 20.3  6.6 12.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.6
400
ECWHA3C123◻(  ) 0.012 20.3  6.8 12.8 17.8 17.8 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.6
ECWHA3C133◻(  ) 0.013 20.3  7.1 13.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.6
ECWHA3C153◻(  ) 0.015 20.3  7.6 13.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.6
ECWHA3C163◻(  ) 0.016 20.3  7.9 13.8 18.8 18.8 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.6
ECWHA3C183◻(  ) 0.018 20.6  8.2 14.1 19.1 21.1 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
300
ECWHA3C203◻(  ) 0.020 20.6  8.7 14.6 19.6 21.6 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
 800
ECWHA3C223◻(  ) 0.022 20.6  9.1 15.0 20.0 22.0 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
ECWHA3C243◻(  ) 0.024 20.6  9.6 15.4 20.4 22.4 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
ECWHA3C273◻(  ) 0.027 20.6 10.0 15.9 20.9 22.9 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
ECWHA3C303◻(  ) 0.030 20.6 10.7 16.5 21.5 23.5 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
200
ECWHA3C333◻(  ) 0.033 20.6 11.2 17.0 22.0 24.0 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
ECWHA3C363◻(  ) 0.036 20.6 11.7 17.5 22.5 24.5 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
ECWHA3C393◻(  ) 0.039 20.6 12.1 18.0 23.0 25.0 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
ECWHA3C433◻(  ) 0.043 20.6 12.8 18.6 23.6 25.6 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8
 600
ECWHA3C473◻(  ) 0.047 20.6 13.4 19.2 24.2 26.2 17.5 10.0 17.5 0.8  800
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
Sep. 201702